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UAE National Raceday Sorted on best lap time

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship National Circuit 3.560 km

Quialifying 01/03/2019 11:10 . -.....

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:05

Pos No. Class Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR 11 1:34.256 10
2 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat 11 3.348 3.348 1:37.604 7
3 27  Clio Cup Pierre-Brice MENA Renault 9 7.265 3.917 1:41.521 9
4 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault 8 7.523 0.258 1:41.779 7
5 48 2 Jonathan MULLAN Honda 5 8.355 0.832 1:42.611 4
6 23  Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault 11 8.561 0.206 1:42.817 9
7 12 Clio Cup Jeremy LOISEL Renault 11 8.895 0.334 1:43.151 11
8 44  Clio Cup Jon SIMMONDS Renault 3 9.057 0.162 1:43.313 2
9 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault 11 9.587 0.530 1:43.843 11

10 11 Clio Cup Wadih FARHA Renault 9 10.251 0.664 1:44.507 9

11 21 2 Phil CRAVEN Toyota 9 14.397 4.146 1:48.653 7

12 28 Clio Cup Fred FATIEN Renault 7 19.651 5.254 1:53.907 6

Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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Printed: 01/03/2019 11:32:42
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship National Circuit 3.560 km .._._.
Quialifying 01/03/2019 11:10 . .
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:05
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
6 11:22:10.030 1:44.804 5.673 45.700 53.431
(9) Costas PAPANTONIS 7 11:23:54.610 1:44.580 5.655 45.491 53.434
1 11:12:17.403 55.641 8 11:25:38.418 1:43.808 5.643 45.177 52.988
2 11:13:59.675 1:42.272 5.017 45.682 51.573 9 11:27:21.235 1:42.817 5.630 44.233 52.954
3 11:15:39.379 1:39.704 4.906 43.707 51.091 10 11:29:05.038 1:43.803 5.666 44.490 53.647
4 11:17:17.286 1:37.907 4.893 42.661 50.353 11 11:31:08.189 2:03.151 5.654 47.369 1:10.128
5 11:18:56.962 1:39.676 4.901 43.228 51.547
6 11:20:32.239 1:35.277 4.937 41.067 49.273 (12) Jeremy LOISEL
7 11:22:10.652 1:38.413 4.898 42.199 51.316 1 11:12:02.913 58.551
8 11:23:45.851 1:35.199 4.856 41.116 49.227 2 11:13:56.324 1:53.411 5.853 50.513 57.045
9 11:25:20.454 1:34.603 4.854 40.536 49.213 3 11:15:57.577 2:01.253 5.877 51.768 1:03.608
10 11:26:54.710 1:34.256 4.913 40.259 49.084 p4 11:17:54.040 1:56.463 5.942 50.289
pl1 11:28:34.367 1:39.657 4.876 41.039 5 11:21:11.915 3:17.875 55.104
6 11:23:01.155 1:49.240 5.819 46.949 56.472
(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 7 11:24:46.093 1:44.938 5.891 45.657 53.390
1 11:12:11.220 56.880 8 11:26:30.283 1:44.190 5.818 45.288 53.084
2 11:13:56.141 1:44.921 5.151 45.618 54.152 9 11:28:13.863 1:43.580 5.842 44.947 52.791
3 11:15:37.940 1:41.799 5.142 43.524 53.133 10 11:30:03.401 1:49.538 58.960
4 11:17:19.329 1:41.389 5.113 44.325 51.951 11 11:31:46.552 1:43.151 5.812 44.662 52.677
5 11:18:59.096 1:39.767 5.095 42.319 52.353
6 11:20:37.322 1:38.226 5.145 42.102 50.979 (44) Jon SIMMONDS
7 11:22:14.926 1:37.604 5.099 41.633 50.872 1 11:18:45.209 53.144
8 11:23:54.735 1:39.809 5.102 42.957 51.750 2 11:20:28.522 1:43.313 52.484
9 11:25:33.668 1:38.933 5.130 42.351 51.452 p3 11:24:03.579 3:35.057
10 11:27:11.989 1:38.321 5.146 42.216 50.959
pl1 11:29:02.602 1:50.613 5.094 45.580 (10) Rahil TANEJA
1 11:13:22.569 1:05.901
(27) Pierre-Brice MENA 2 11:15:17.619 1:55.050 5.926 51.249 57.875
1 11:11:58.452 57.469 3 11:17:11.033 1:53.414 5.855 50.489 57.070
2 11:13:46.133 1:47.681 5.989 46.823 54.869 4 11:19:04.719 1:53.686 5.848 48.742 59.096
3 11:15:34.689 1:48.556 5.889 46.644 56.023 5 11:20:52.576 1:47.857 5.816 46.852 55.189
4 11:17:19.189 1:44.500 5.875 45.162 53.463 6 11:22:39.858 1:47.282 5.843 46.702 54.737
5 11:19:03.215 1:44.026 5.822 44.429 53.775 7 11:24:25.372 1:45.514 5.770 45.578 54.166
6 11:20:46.071 1:42.856 6.027 44.344 52.485 8 11:26:10.894 1:45.522 5.767 45.112 54.643
p7 11:22:40.512 1:54.441 5.886 49.456 9 11:28:12.557 2:01.663 6.827 54.518 1:00.318
8 11:28:36.443 5:56.931 52.099 10 11:29:57.327 1:44.770 5.796 45.337 53.637
9 11:30:17.964 1:41.521 5.832 43.923 51.766 11 11:31:41.170 1:43.843 5.795 44516 53.532
(69) Will MORRISON (11) Wadih FARHA
1 11:12:56.549 1:08.955 1 11:14:17.062 1:06.443
2 11:14:52.668 1:56.119 7.888 52.248 55.983 2 11:16:20.723 2:03.661 5.966 55.766 1:01.929
3 11:16:37.795 1:45.127 5.682 46.115 53.330 3 11:18:17.407 1:56.684 5.855 52.889 57.940
4 11:18:21.509 1:43.714 5.695 45.240 52.779 4 11:20:09.406 1:51.999 5.777 47.647 58.575
5 11:20:04.243 1:42.734 5.660 44.460 52.614 5 11:21:57.329 1:47.923 5.789 47.277 54.857
6 11:21:46.440 1:42.197 5.687 44.665 51.845 p6 11:23:49.847 1:52.518 5.752 47.520
7 11:23:28.219 1:41.779 5.672 44.023 52.084 7 11:26:42.502 2:52.655 54.863
p8 11:25:15.356 1:47.137 5.663 44.765 8 11:28:27.245 1:44.743 5.733 45.682 53.328
9 11:30:11.752 1:44.507 5.736 45.281 53.490
(48) Jonathan MULLAN
1 11:12:10.990 58.884 (21) Phil CRAVEN
2 11:14:05.899 1:54.909 5.692 53.176 56.041 1 11:12:29.328 1:03.630
3 11:15:53.693 1:47.794 5.612 45.213 56.969 2 11:14:27.859 1:58.531 6.144 50.950 1:01.437
4 11:17:36.304 1:42.611 5.577 44.406 52.628 3 11:16:22.654 1:54.795 6.072 49.812 58.911
p5 11:19:27.335 1:51.031 5.555 44.787 4 11:18:15.205 1:52.551 5.906 49.804 56.841
p5 11:20:19.334 2:04.129 5.925 47.644
(23) Peter ENGLAND 6 11:25:20.761 5:01.427 57.484
1 11:12:55.138 1:08.513 7 11:27:09.414 1:48.653 5.925 46.514 56.214
2 11:14:57.527 2:02.389 6.677 54.558 1:01.154 8 11:29:04.869 1:55.455 5.913 51.755 57.787
3 11:16:50.719 1:53.192 5.760 50.370 57.062 9 11:30:54.026 1:49.157 5.966 46.797 56.394
4 11:18:38.428 1:47.709 5.688 47.585 54.436
5 11:20:25.226 1:46.798 5.669 47.378 53.751 (28) Fred FATIEN
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NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

Quialifying
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:05

National Circuit 3.560 km
01/03/2019 11:10 .

......
nw

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
pl 11:12:21.345
2 11:17:02.400 4:41.055 1:06.323
3 11:19:07.238 2:04.838 6.236 53.840 1:04.762
4 11:21:04.978 1:57.740 6.004 51.822 59.914
5 11:23:01.049 1:56.071 6.009 51.250 58.812
6 11:24:54.956 1:53.907 6.012 50.087 57.808
p7 11:26:56.141 2:01.185 5.984 51.050

Lap

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

Clerk of the Course
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NGK UAE Touring Car Championship
Race 1 01/03/2019 13:30 .

UAE National Raceday
| N
N l.l
B H
Race (30:00 Time) . .

T T T T T N T T,

National Circuit 3.560 km

POLE POSITION

1

1 2
9 COStaf-;fgsAeNTONIS 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS
:34. 1:37.604
2 3 4
27 Plerﬁi}gi MENA 69 Will MORRISON
41, 1:41.779
3 5 6
48 Jon?t.r;gnGMULLAN 23 Peter ENGLAND
42, 1:42.817
4 7 8
12 Jeﬁrgylg?ISEL 44 Jon SIMMONDS
43, 1:43.313
5 '9 10
10 RT%QEEJA 11 Wadih FARHA
43, 1:44.507
6 11 12
21 PmacgeSgVEN 28 Fred FATIEN
e 1:53.907

Clerk of the Course
Chief Timekeeper
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